 MH  Series
 PANDORA Highbay
Maintenance factor  0.86 , 45°C
Maintenance category  E; IPx5
LED luminous fl ux depreciation  0.91 ,  45000 h
Lifetime  L100B50 - 100'000h
Maintenance  replacable - inside housing
Operating condition  -40T55 (IEC 721-3-5)

Example MHB.150 . 4080 . A35W . Q230 / …
Example order number:: MHB.150.4080.A35W.Q230/...
Ordering information
Luminaire construction
LED Modulee arrangement
2x1 3x1 2x2 3x2
Model LED-Module H L B Windage
 MHB.75  1   x  1   312 mm  107 mm  54 mm  CW > 0.033 m3
 MHB.150  2   x  1   600 mm  107 mm  54 mm  CW > 0.064 m3
 MHB.225  3   x  1   900 mm  107 mm  54 mm  CW > 0.096 m3
 MHB.300  2   x  2   626 mm  214 mm  54 mm  CW > 0.134 m3
 MHB.450  3   x  2   926 mm  214 mm  54 mm  CW > 0.198 m3
 MHC.100  1   x  1   312 mm  107 mm  54 mm  CW > 0.033 m3
 MHC.200  2   x  1   600 mm  107 mm  54 mm  CW > 0.064 m3
 MHC.300  3   x  1   900 mm  107 mm  54 mm  CW > 0.096 m3
 MHC.400  2   x  2   626 mm  214 mm  54 mm  CW > 0.134 m3
 MHC.600  3   x  2   926 mm  214 mm  54 mm  CW > 0.198 m3
Optic
S25WR25 R45 R140 A35W A45M A65MR80
B
A